VAN BUREN
VARSITY GIRLS GULF

Day Date Opponent H/A Time

Monday August 7 Sugarcreek Garaway Invitational A 9:30 AM
at-Zoar Village Golf Course
Wednesday August 9 Bishop Fenwick Invitational A 10:00 AM
‘at Brownis Run Golf Course
Thursday August 10 Allen East Invitational A 9:00 AM
at-Colonial: Club Golf Course
Monday August 14 DuaiiMeet:\ Patrick Henry H 11:00 AM
at Fostoria Cotintry-Club
Wednesday August 16 Lady Black-Knight Invitational H 9:00 AM
atFostoria Country Club
Friday August 18 Le,x‘i'n/gto/n Elite Invitational A 9:00 AM
“at Shelby Crossing-Country Club
Monday August 21 Dual Meet: Sylvania Southview A 3:00 PM
-at. Whiteford Valley Golf Course
Tuesday August 22 Dual Meet: Hopewell-Loudon H  11:.00 AM
at Fostoria Country Club
Wednesday August 23 Tri-Meet: Otsego and Swanton A 3:30 PM
at Stone quge Golf Course
Monday August 28 Dual Meet: Lima Shawnee A 4:00 PM
X at The/Oaks Golf Course
Tuesday August 29 Dual Meet: Ayersville A 3:45PM
' at Auglaize Golf Course
Wednesday September 6 Dual Meet: Bowling Green A 4:00 PM
at Stone Ridge Golf Course
Thursday September 7 ‘Dual Meet: McComib H  4:00PM
) .at Fostoria Country Club
Monday September 11 Alter Invitational A 10:00 AM
at NCR Co‘unt‘(y Club
Wednesday Septemb&r 13 Dual Meet: Perrysburg H  4:00 PM
at Fostoria Country Club |
Thursday 'Se’ptémber 14 Dual Meet: Fremont Ross H 3:45 PM
at Fostoria Country Club
Monday September 18 Tri-Meet: Findlay and Bowling Green A 4:00 PM
at Sycamore Springs Golf Course
Thursday September 21  Tri-Meet: Bowling Green and Northview H 4:00 PM

Follow Van Buren Athletics at:

at Fostoria Country Club

Website: vbathletics.net Twitter: @VB_Athletics
Facebook: Van Buren Schools Athletic Department



